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 1. Edith Irvin  

 2. Wayne Broyou brayougrillz@hotmail.com  

1st Mending Point  3. Jermond Fulford 1stmendingpoint.com  

2nd Chance for Recovery 4. John Haleopyan johnvip@att.net 

A Home for Us 5. Adrianne Moore Ahomeforus1@aol.com 

AADAP, Inc.  6. Hiroko Makiyama 323-295-4075/hmakiyama@aadapinc.org 

AADAP, Inc.  7. Jeanne Shimatsu 323-295-4075/jeanneshitmatsu@yahoo.com  

Access for All  8. PC Kintaudi  909-622-4431/pckintaudi@gmail.com  

AIDS Project Los Angeles 9. Tiana Monteilh  213-201-1392/tmonteilh@apla.org 

Alcoholism Center Women  10. J. Boylis  

Alcoholism Center Women  11. Lorette Herman  lherman@acwla.org  

Angels at Risk  12. Megan Dahlin  Angelsatrisk.sas.@gmail.com 

Asian Pacific Family Center 13. Terry Gock 626-287-1937/tgock@pacificclinics.org 

Atlantic Recovery  14. Nguyet Galoz  nguyet@atlanticreceovery.org  

Atlantic Recovery  15. Richard Ciampo  ceo@atlantic.org 

Avalon Carver  16. Darnell Bell  kofi@sbcglobal.net 

Avalon Carver 17. Lawren Rodger 323-234-
1008/Lawrenrodgers@avaloncarver.org  

BHS  18. Debbie Levan  310-679-2920/dlevan@bhs-inc.org  

BHS 19. John Kirby  310-679-2920/Kirby@bhs-incs.org 

Bridge Focus, Inc.  20. Frank Thomas 818-895-5135/fthomas@itpays.org 

California Hispanic Commission 21. Betty Burston  
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California Hispanic Commission 22. Denise Orosco  dorosco@chcada.org  

California Hispanic Commission 23. Sid Burston (916) 443-5473/sidburston@aol.com 

California Women’s Commission 
Addiction  

24. Patricia Fortuny  323-474-0896/Pat42nea@yahoo.com  

Cambodian Association of America 25. Kimthai Kuoch  562-188-1475/kuoch@cambodian.com  

Cambodian Association of America 26. Kirsten Trfflic Kristen@cambodianusa.com  

Cambodian Association of America 27. Sony Pream  Sony@cambodianusa.com  

Central City Community Health 
Center  

28. Patti Torres Ptoress@centralcityhealth.org 

Children’s Hospital 29. Coreena Hendrickson chendrisckson@chla.usc.edu 

Children’s Hospital 30. Jerry Saslow jsaslow@chla.usc.edu 

Children’s Hospital 31. Mona Desai mdesai@chla.usc.edu 

Clare Foundation  32. Elizabeth Agustin  Epa-writer@yahoo.com 

Clare Foundation  33. Tamara Pompey tpompey@clarefoundation.org 

Clinica Romero  34. Joseph Hobbs  213-201-2739/jhobbs@clinicaromero.com  

Community Coalition  35. Jose Nuno jose@cocosouthla,org  

Community Coalition 36. Leslie Cooper (323) 750-9640/leslie@cocosouthla.org 

CWCA  37. Dr. Carmen Carillo Carmencarillo@yahoo.com  

Dandelion Wish Foundation  38. Naomi Kim  Kimnaomi175@hanmail.net 

Dandelion Wish Foundation  39. Tong Lee  

Day One  40. Christy Zamani  Christy@dayonepasadena.com  

Did Hirsch Mental Health Services 41. Danine Perron  jperron@didihirsch.org  
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Did Hirsch Mental Health Services 42. Nancy Wileman   

Did Hirsch Mental Health Services 43. W. Dombrowsky  bdombrowskie@didihirsch.org  

Dixon Recovery Institute 44. Ronda Dixon  dixonrecovery@gmail.com  

El Centro del Pueblo 45. Fig Villa Jvillafigs@aol.com  

Helpline Youth  46. Faye Norman  562-864-3722/fnorman@VFnet.com  

Helpline Youth Counseling  47. Debbie Ma  562-864-4596/dma@vfnet.com  

His Sheltering Arns 48. Keyana Richards 323-755-0275/hisarmsinc@aol,com  

Independence Community 
Treatment Clinic 

49. Dee Dee King (818) 776-1657/ictcbecky@yahoo.com 

Independence Community 
Treatment Clinic 

50. Rebecca Greenough (818) 776-1657/ictcbecky@yahoo.com 

Institute for Public Strategies 51. Carol Pope (619) 296-3799/cpope@publicstrategies.org 

Institute for Public Strategies 52. Jane Lilly  

Institute for Public Strategies 53. Ken Herbstritt lkherbstritt@publicstrategies.org 

Institute for Public Strategies  54. Sheri Nelson  snelson@publicstrategies.org  

JADE Family Services  55. Marcos Vega 323-567-2653/projade@vfnet.com  

Jewish Family Service 56. Lorena Gingras 310-287-1491/lgingras@jfsla.org  

Jewish Family Services  57. Bari Turetzky 323-761-8801/bturetzky@jfsla.org 

JWCH Institute 58. Brandy Hudson  213-413-3443/bhudson@wchinsh.org  

Koreatown Youth & Community 
Center  

59.  rbwchwana@kyccla.org  

Koreatown Youth & Community 
Center  

60. Ernie Yoshikawa Eyoshikawa@kyccca.org 
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Koreatown Youth & Community 
Center 

61. Sam Joo (213) 383-1280/sjoo@kyccla.org 

LA Gay & Lesbian Center 62. Miguel Medel mmedel@lagaycenter.org 

LA Gay and Lesbian Center 63. Claud Moradian  cmoradian@lagaycenter.org  

LA Gay and Lesbian Center 64. Farina Dary   

LA Youth Network 65. Katie Andersen (323) 464-4357/kandersen@layn.org 

LAGLC 66. Susan Cohen  scohen@lagaycenter.org  

Lavelle Center  67. Dave Oche info@nextlevemcs.com 

Life Health Services 68. Nixon Okabrate 323-299-4004/Lyetthelat@att.net 

Little House Inc.  69. Teri Ferrieri Terif@littlehouse.org 

Little House, Inc.  70. Tina Marshall  Tinam@littlehouseinc.,org 

Los Angeles Metro Church 71. M. Neely mneely@gmail.com 

Marin Institute 72. Bruce Livingston  brucel@mariniinstitute.org 

Medi-Care Health Services 73. Emanuel Eyo  eyo@medicarela.org  

Medi-Care Health Services 74. Jo Kannike-Martins jmartins@medicarela.org 

Medi-Care Heatlth Services  75. Emmanuel Eyo  eyobobo@aol.com  

Mini Twelve Step House  76. Bobbi Owens bowens@mini12step.org 

Mini Twelve Step House  77. Pat Parker pparker@mini12step.org  

Mini Twelve Step House 78. Pat Rosa prosa@mini12step.org  

MJB 79. Cynthia Wrigler mjbinformation@aol.com  

MJB 80. Darrell Nelms mjbrecovery@aol.com 

NATHA 81. Celestine M. Walker cmwalker@natha.org 
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NCADD 82. Jamie Holes  Ncadd.pomona@verizon.net 

NCADD- ESG &PV 83. Cheryl Ruedi Covina.ca@ncadd.org 

NCADD Long Beach 84. Rod Williams  562-426-8262/NCADDLB003@aol.com 

NCADD South Bay  85. Michael Ballue  310-328-1460/Michael@ncaddsb.com  

NCPA  86. Kenn Moon daewoomoon@yahoo.com  

NCPA of Korean-American 87. E. Connie Kim eunjakim@verizon.net 

NCPA of Korean-American 88. Soo Hee Kim  

New Choice  89. Seaner Lee 323-234-6265 

New Directions, Inc.  90. Bart Trevino  btrevino@mail.ndfy.org 

New Hope Alcohol & Drug 91. William Amnum Newhope4160@sbcglobal.net 

New Hope South East LA  92. Marc Eilenberg marcdeilenberg@gmail.com  

Northeast Valley Health Center 93. Christopher Capelli christophercapelli@nevhc.org 

Northeast Valley Health Corporation  94. Maria Guerrero 818-898-3476/mariaguerrero@nevh.org  

Pacific Clinics  95. David Martel  dmartel@pacificclinics.org  

People Coordinated Services 96. Jeffrey Caperton  Jcaperton@pcssocal.org 

People Coordinated Services 97. Virgie Walker vwalker@pcs-socal.org 

People Coordinates Services 98. Warren Riley 818-766-1331/wriley@pcssocal.org 

People In Progress 99. Josh Smith  323-384-7279/josh@peopleonprogress.org  

People In Progress  100. Marc Haupert  marchaupert@aol.com  

Phoenix House 101. Britta Muehlbach  bmuehlbach@phoenixhouse.org 

Phoenix House  102. Maja Trochimoyle Mtrochimoyle@phoenixhouse.org  



County of Los Angeles – Department of Public Health 
Substance Abuse Prevention and Control 

Request for Proposals for Alcohol and Other Drug Prevention Services 
 

PROPOSERS CONFERENCE 
02 November 2010, Auditorium, The Alhambra 

 

Page 6 of 8 

NAME OF AGENCY NAME OF 
REPRESENTATIVE 

AGENCY FAX NUMBER/ 
E-MAIL ADDRESS 

Prototypes 103. Alice Kuchinskas (213) 225-0085/cloch@prototypes.org 

Prototypes  104. Alice Kunchinskas akunchinskas@prototypess.org  

Prototypes 105. Chris Ross (213) 225-0085/chris@harvestgrant.com 

Prototypes  106. Sharmelle Parker 909-398-0127/sparker@prototypes.org  

Pueblo Y Salud  107. Ruben Rodriguez  818-837-2271/Rodriguez@pys.com  

Pueblo Y Salud 108. Xavier Flores 818-837-2271/flores@pys.com  

PUWCW 109. B Sauceda 626-905-4684 

Salesian Boys & Girls Club  110. Denis Quinonez dquinonez@Qsalesianclubs-la.org  

Salesian Boys & Girls Club 111. Kareen Punsalar  

San Fernando Valley Partnership  112. Albert Melena 818-837-9117/amelena@sfvp.org 

SCADP 113. David Sadegra scadp@earthlink.net 

Search to Involve Pilipino 
Americans  

114. Casey McFall milestonecasey@yahoo.com  

Search to Involve Pilipino 
Americans  

115. Christine Calderon ccalderon@esipa.org  

Search to Involve Pilipino 
Americans  

116. Peler Corps pcorpsus@esipa.org  

Shields for Families 117. Darnell Bell  kofi@sbcglobal.net 

Social Model Recovery System   118. Charles Porter 213-622-1873/charlesp@socialmodel.com 

Social Model Recovery System   119. Jim O’connel  jimo@socialmodel.com  

Social Model Recovery System   120. Zelenne Cardenas zcardenas@socialmodel.org  

Social Model Recovery Systems 121. Margo Edwards (626) 974-4164/margarete@socialmodel.com 

South Bay Children’s Health Center 122. Michael Gervais  Mgervais@me.com  
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South Central Los Angeles 
Regional Center for 
Developmentally Disabled Persons, 
Inc. 

123. Kesha Williams (213) 744-8888/KeshaW@sclarc.org 

South Central Prevention Coalition 124. Sharon Blackburn (323) 294-1686/scpc2000@pacbell.net 

Special Service for Groups  125. Dianna Malaklopez 213-553-1875/dmalaklopez@ssgmain.org  

Special Service for Groups 126. Elizabeth Berger (619) 623-3751 x 
119/elizabethb@ssgmain,org 

Special Service for Groups 127. Leo Pandac leopandac@gmail.com  

Special Service for Groups  128. Stacy To  stacyt@apaitonline.org  

SPIRITT Family Services 129. Elvia Torres elviat@spiritt.org 

SPIRITT Family Services 130. Marry Parra Marry@spiritt.org  

SPIRITT Family Services 131. Perla Peleyo perla@spiritt.org 

SPIRITT Family Services 132. Yolanda Duarte Yolanda@spiritt.org  

Sunrise Community Counseling 133. Teresa Halliday  213-207-2773/hallidayt@yahoo.com  

Tarzana Treatment Centers 134. Cathy Rush  818-936-0133/crush@tarzanatc.org  

Tarzana Treatment Centers 135. Paul Simons psimons@tarzatc.org  

The New You Center, Inc.  136. Erlinda G. Abella   

The Saban Free Clinic 137. Julia Lippe-Klein  jlippeklein@tsfc.org 

The Saban Free Clinic  138. Linda Watts 323-330-1663/lwatts@thesabanfreeclinic.org  

The Solution Alcohol and Drug 
Recovery Foundation 

139. Linda Miles (213) 731-4958/ 
linda@solutionsfoundation.org 

The Wall-Las Memorias 140. Enrique Topete 323-254-1625/etopete@thewalmemorias.org  

Total Family Support Clinic 141. Vani Cujuluc 213-213-0581 
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Twin Palms Recovery Center 142. Sonny Quintanar 626-968-4565 

U-Turn Alcohol & Drug 143. De Juan Nash UTURNADEP@aol.com 

U-Turn Alcohol & Drug 144. George Varnadoe  

Valley Women’s Center  145. Scott Lambert s.wlambert@yahoo.com  

Verdugo Mental Health 146. Brian Carlson Positivedirectionsinko@gmail.com 

VIP Drug and Alcohol Education 
Center 

147.  tigran@vipot.com  

Volunteers of America  148. Deloris Glass Delglass323@aol.com  

Volunteers of America 149. Jim Howat jchowat@vola.org 

Watts Healthcare  150. Audrey L. Smith   

Watts Healthcare 151. Sarah McLean Sarah.mclean@houseofuhuru.org  

West Coast A & D  152. Joseph Nwode josephnwoche@msn.com  

West Coast A & D 153. Paul Umuko wcdaef@yahoo.com  
 
 


